
 
 

NORTH CARROLL RECREATION COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION 
P.O. Box 546 Manchester Maryland 21102 

 
 

 
DATE: 

 

 
MEMBER/FAMILY NAME: 

 

 
ADDRESS: 

 

 
CITY: 

 

 
STATE: 

 

 
ZIP CODE: 

 

 
PHONE NUMBER: 

 

 
EMAIL: 

 

Membership Type Requested (Please Check One) 
 One Year $15.00  Two Year $25.00  Five Year $45.00 

 
 

SIGNATURE: 
 

 
PARENT/GUARDIAN (if under 18): 

 

Mail this portion with your check made payable to NCRC to the address shown above. 

Keep the bottom portion of this form for future reference. Thank you for your interest in NCRC. 

ONLINE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE THROUGH NCRC WEB SITE (www.northcarrollrec.org) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Contacts List 
North Carroll Recreation Council (www.NorthCarrollRec.org) 

 

Executive Board Name Email Position Name Email 

President John Woodley jwoodley@trustedunlimited.com Community Coordinator Linda Arthur LMARTHU@carrollk12.org 
Vice President Karen Rickabaugh krickabaugh@gmail.com Membership John Woodley jwoodley@trustedunlimited.com 

Treasurer Richard Wagner treasurer.ncrc@gmail.com Publicity Debbie Wunder dawunde@carrollk12.org 
Secretary Anthony Artista anthony.artista@gmail.com Scholarship Chairperson Pat Zito scholarships@northcarrollrec.org 

Board Member Diane Hurd dhurd87@comcast.net Field Maintenance Chuck Harris chucknjody@aol.com 
Board Member Jeffrey Howard nascar_24@comcast.net    

Board Member Frank Riegert friegert@gmail.com    

Program Coordinator Contact Information 
Position Name Email Position Name Email 

Ballet, Dance, Jazz Jessica Etzel jessicaetzel@live.com Lacrosse-Girls Mark Sprinkle sprinkle.mark@gmail.com 
Baseball-Manchester Donnie Barnard donniebarnard@gmail.com Lacrosse-Gonzo Tim Stecher stechertim24@gmail.com 
Basketball Liz Piper ncrcbasketball@gmail.com Soccer – In House Bobbie Humphrey bobbie490@aol.com 
Basketball Camp (Hooked on Hoops) Heather DeWees hookdhoops@aol.com Soccer - Travel Chris Briley c.briley@hotmail.com 
Basketball Boot Camp Jeff Butler butlerskillsanddrills@comcast.net Softball-Hot Shots Fastpitch Mike Hernandez thummp1616@aol.com 
Field Hockey Jennifer Lleras jennifer.lleras@gmail.com Summer Playground Rhonda Wastler (717) 359-0856 
Field Hockey Camp Denean Koontz (410) 751-3450 Tennis Ron Mercado mercado98@hotmail.com 
Titans Football Chad Seifert nctitanspres@gmail.com Track & Field Amanda Gates amandagates710@gmail.com 
Horseback Riding (English) Marsha Herbert (410) 876-2950 Volleyball-Adult Jim Lutz jlutz7071@yahoo.com 
Horseback Riding (Western) Roxann Baldwin (410) 374-3870 Volleyball Camp Teri Leatherwood tleatherwo@aol.com 
Karate Joe Hesen jhesen@comcast.net Wrestling Andy Kiler apkiler@yahoo.com 
Lacrosse-Boys Mike Strohman mrstrohman@gmail.com Yoga Jennifer Zeller jennzeller@gmail.com 
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